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Year 8: Industry Advisory Board (IAB) New Projects Meeting 
May 11-12, 2016 

Location: Morris Library, 7th Floor, SIUC 
Academic Host: Southern Illinois University Carbondale 

 
Attendee List 
May 12, 2016 

 

IAB MEMBERS 

Dona Burkard Ford Motor Company dburkar1@ford.com 

Frank J. Ludicky UTC Aerospace Systems mfj.ludicky@hs.utc.com 

Ganesh Kondapuram Intel ganesh.kondapuram@intel.com 

Girish Bulusu Marvell Semiconductor mgirishrb@marvell.com 

Jeff Schmidt UTC Aerospace Systems jeff.schmidt@hs.utc.com  

Michael Krentz UTC Aerospace Systems MICHAEL.KRENZ@utas.utc.com 

Michael Lemos Marvell Semiconductor mmlemos@marvell.com 

Michael Moritz LEMKO mmoritz@lemko.com 

Nicholas Labun LEMKO   

Rudy Beraha Qualcomm mrberaha@qti.qualcomm.com 

Shaowei Pan LEMKO  

Xiaoqing Jin Toyota Technical Center xiaoqing.jin@tema.toyota.com 

   

 

NSF 

Craig Scott University of Washington scottcs@u.washington.edu 

 

GUESTS 

Claudeliah Roze Raytheon songsofsol@yahoo.com 

Howard Wilson Self hawlsn2357@gmail.com 

Sandeep Kumar Silicon Labs   

Stephen Phelps Caterpillar Phelps_Stephen_K@cat.com 

   

 

CES TEAM 

Sarma Vrudhula – center director Arizona State University vrudhula@asu.edu 

Spyros  Tragoudas – site director SIU Southern Illinois University spyros@engr.siu.edu 

Haibo Wang – asst. site director SIU Southern Illinois University zhwang@siu.edu  

Carole Wu – asst. site director ASU Arizona State University carole-jean.wu@asu.edu 

Lisa Christian – project manager Arizona State University Lisa.christian@asu.edu 
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Nancy Beasley Southern Illinois University nancyj0@siu.edu 

 

FACULTY 

Fengbo Ren Arizona State University renfengbo@asu.edu 

Georgios Fainekos Arizona State University fainekos@asu.edu 

Arash Komaee Southern Illinois University akomaee@siu.edu 

Chao Lu Southern Illinois University eeluchao@gmail.com 

Constantine Hatziadoniu Southern Illinois University hatz@siu.edu 

Dimitri Kagaris Southern Illinois University kagaris@engr.siu.edu 

Gayan Aruma Baduge Southern Illinois University gayan.baduge@siu.edu 

Iraklis Anagnostopoulos Southern Illinois University iraklisanagno@gmail.com 

Jessica Suda Southern Illinois University jls1988@siu.edu 

John Warwick Southern Illinois University mwarwick@siu.edu 

Jun Qin Southern Illinois University jqin@siu.edu 

Kang Chen Southern Illinois University kkchenk@gmail.com 

Lalit Gupta Southern Illinois University lgupta@siu.edu 

Michael Cubley Southern Illinois University mmcubley@siu.edu 

Shaikh Ahmed Southern Illinois University ahmed@siu.edu 

Themistoklis Haniotakis Southern Illinois University haniotak@siu.edu 

Ying Chen Southern Illinois University adachen@siu.edu 

 

STUDENTS 

Xilun Chen Arizona State University Xilun.Chen@asu.edu  

Benjamin Gaudette Arizona State University bgaudett@asu.edu 

Kevin Luck Arizona State University ksluck@asu.edu  

Nima Mozaffari Southern Illinois University Nima.mozaffari@siu.edu  

Daniel Olsen Southern Illinois University dolsen@siu.edu  

Pavan Kumar Javvaji Southern Illinois University Pavan.javvaji@siu.edu  

Wisam Aljubouri Southern Illinois University wisam@siu.edu  

Phaninder Alladi Southern Illinois University phaniall@siu.edu  

Ajitkumar Yadav Southern Illinois University ajity@siu.edu  

Mason Wagner Southern Illinois University mtw95@siu.edu  

Ehsan Ahmadi Southern Illinois University ehsan.ahmadi@siu.edu  

Danna Mitchell Southern Illinois University danamitchell1995@siu.edu  

Punett Savanur Southern Illinois University puneet1488@siu.edu  

Setareh Behroozi Southern Illinois University setareh@siu.edu  

Ioannis Galanis Southern Illinois University ioannis.galanis@siu.edu  

Mohammad Rashid Southern Illinois University zunaidur.rashid@siu.edu  
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